NICOR, Inc.   2200 Midtown Place NE, Albuquerque, NM 87107 P: 800.821.6283 F: 800.892.8393
 www.nicorlighting.com August 27, 2015 4:11 PM
14011
4” Retractable Wall Wash Trim
Type
Catalog
Project
Or -W

Retractable Wall Wash
50W | 12V MR-16
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Trim Color
14011WH White
14011CH Chrome
14011OB Oil-Rubbed Bronze
14011BZ Bronze